Position

Resource Recovery Services
Director

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Plant Manager

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Laboratory Manager
Operations Supervisor
Maintenance Manager
Maintenance Supervisor
Chemist Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Chemist Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator Grade IV/V

Collection System Worker llI
Operator I

Control Systems Specialist
Chemist Il

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Maintenance Mechanic lll
Operator llI

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Senior Operator

Collection System Worker Il
Electrical Instrument Tech 1l

Environmental Compliance
Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Department

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Total Wages

$211,995

$173,404

$164,168
$163,065

$155,436
$148,734
$145,134
$144,515
$130,612
$130,394

$130,063
$126,367
$126,094

$122,617
$121,959
$121,023
$120,420
$118,981

$117,678
$117,351
$116,787

$112,715
$110,351
$109,092

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,765

$32,831

$62,297
$49,133

$47,161
$40,765
$37,663
$59,929
$30,482
$55,657

$46,940
$39.617
$55,203

$29,004
$21,082
$30,713
$55,479
$39,268

$21,664
$44,391
$33,423

$52,475
$39,348
$33,956



Operator
Operator
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator |
Maintenance Mechanic Il

Electrical Instrument Technician
Il

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator |

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator llI

Collection System Worker I
Warehouse Technician Il
Operator |

Operator llI

Operator I

Warehouse Technician |
Operator |

Maintenance Mechanic Il
Maintenance Mechanic Il
Operator |

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Temporary Laboratory Co-Op
Student

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo
Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Delta Diablo

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services
Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

Operational Services

$105,804
$104,766
$104,581
$103,472
$102,842
$102,468
$101,983

$101,344
$100,171
$100,013
$99,991
$96,809
$96,121
$86,465
$83,797
$83,047
$60,852
$38,606
$36,397
$32,053
$13,934
$8,902
$7,856
$4,706

$4,421

$3,095

$3,040

$27,143
$52,208
$37,628
$26,853
$24,509
$43,315
$52,373

$37,336
$27,980
$36,917
$38,114
$37,053
$29,511
$42,876
$43,132
$8,169
$18,793
$16,145
$17,562
$8,568
$10,193
$7,992
$2,033
$0

$0

$0

$0



