Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Resource Recovery Services Director		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$211,995	\$56,765
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$173,404	\$32,831
Plant Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$164,168	\$62,297
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$163,065	\$49,133
Laboratory Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$155,436	\$47,161
Operations Supervisor		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$148,734	\$40,765
Maintenance Manager		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$145,134	\$37,663
Maintenance Supervisor		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$144,515	\$59,929
Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$130,612	\$30,482
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$130,394	\$55,657
Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$130,063	\$46,940
Maintenance Mechanic III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$126,367	\$39,617
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator Grade IV/V		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$126,094	\$55,203
Collection System Worker III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$122,617	\$29,004
Operator II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$121,959	\$21,082
Control Systems Specialist		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$121,023	\$30,713
Chemist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$120,420	\$55,479
Environmental Compliance Specialist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$118,981	\$39,268
Maintenance Mechanic III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$117,678	\$21,664
Operator III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$117,351	\$44,391
Wastewater Treatment Plant Senior Operator		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$116,787	\$33,423
Collection System Worker II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$112,715	\$52,475
Electrical Instrument Tech III		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$110,351	\$39,348
Environmental Compliance Specialist II		Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$109,092	\$33,956

Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$105,804	\$27,143
Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$104,766	\$52,208
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$104,581	\$37,628
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$103,472	\$26,853
Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$102,842	\$24,509
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$102,468	\$43,315
Electrical Instrument Technician	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$101,983	\$52,373
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$101,344	\$37,336
Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$100,171	\$27,980
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$100,013	\$36,917
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$99,991	\$38,114
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$96,809	\$37,053
Operator III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$96,121	\$29,511
Collection System Worker II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$86,465	\$42,876
Warehouse Technician II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$83,797	\$43,132
Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$83,047	\$8,169
Operator III	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$60,852	\$18,793
Operator II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$38,606	\$16,145
Warehouse Technician I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$36,397	\$17,562
Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$32,053	\$8,568
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$13,934	\$10,193
Maintenance Mechanic II	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$8,902	\$7,992
Operator I	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$7,856	\$2,033
Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$4,706	\$0
Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$4,421	\$0
Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$3,095	\$0
Temporary Laboratory Co-Op Student	Delta Diablo	Operational Services	\$3,040	\$0